



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

No. RFQ- 2024-018

Date:

Name of Supplier: _____

Address: _____

Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement (Shopping - 52.1b) on or before **January 15, 2024.**

Please **fax your quotation at 8-588-9997 / 8-9240840** or email at **pcmcproc@gmail.com** c/o **MARY ROSE P. ESTOR**

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	15	pc	Brush for feeding bottle, 3-in-1 stainless steel	171.20	2,568.00			
2	1	pail	Cleaning Tablet for Combi Oven, Blue, 150pcs/pail	16,050.00	16,050.00			
3	1	pail	Cleaning Tablet for Combi Oven, Red, 150pcs/pail	11,770.00	11,770.00			
4	1,200	pc	Cup paper, 8oz/pc, 50's	1.87	2,244.00			
5	200	pc	Feeding storage glass bottle with calibration, 250mls	440.00	88,000.00			
6	200	pc	Feeding storage glass bottle with calibration, 500mls (for blenderized higher volume feeds)	500.00	100,000.00			
7	5	rl	Foli aluminum, 30cm x 300m	635.27	3,176.35			
8	30	pk	Food wrapping paper, 22cm-25cm, pre-cut size, biodegradable paper, grease proof	128.40	3,852.00			
9	7,500	pc	Gloves, plastic large, 100pc/pk	0.48	3,600.00			
10	90	pk	Match, 48stick/bx, 10bx/pk	2.68	241.20			
11	3,000	pc	Meal box, paper 2 compartment (LB2)	5.24	15,720.00			
12	8	pc	Plastic cup rice scooper	53.50	428.00			
13	3	rl	Plastic wrap, institutional size, 12"x300m	976.91	2,930.73			
14	1,500	pc	Plate paper, square, foil laminated, 5x5inches, 50pc/pk	0.80	1,200.00			
15	60	pc	Pot holder, regular	37.45	2,247.00			
16	12	pc	Scrubbing Pad, gentle, non-scratch, 3.5x5inch, cleaning pad	64.20	770.40			
17	12	pc	Serving spoon, stainless steel, heavy duty	128.40	1,540.80			
18	1	pc	Sharpening stone, rectangular - 2x1x8"	481.50	481.50			
19	2	pc	Soup dipper, 32oz, stainless steel	374.50	749.00			
20	2,500	set	Spoon and fork, wooden, disposable, individually packed per set	3.75	9,375.00			
21	15	pc	Stripping pad, black, heavy duty, 105mm x 83mm x 23mm	101.65	1,524.75			
22	20	pk	Table napkin, pre-cut, 1000pc/pk	45.20	904.00			
23	700	pk	Toothpick, cocktail, 200s/pk	44.94	31,458.00			
24	2	pc	Vegetable peeler, heavy duty, stainless steel	144.45	288.90			

TOTAL ABC

301,119.63

PCMC Requirement:	<i>Please indicate below your delivery period in number of</i>
Delivery Period:	

Documentary Requirements:

Shopping (52.1b)

PhilGEPS Ref#: _____

Mayor's/ Business Permit

PhilGEPS Reg. No

Signature over Printed Name

Name of Supplier _____

For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303) together with your quote.*

PDAL-PCMC-RQF3

050422 Rev 2

1-9-2024
Chua